
 

 

SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
 (Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to PAH Solapur University, Solapur)  

 
A/p- Korti, Tal- Pandharpur, Pin- 413304, Dist.- Solapur. 

AICTE IDEA LAB 
NBA Accredited UG Programs: Civil Engg., Mechanical Engg. & E&TC Engg. 

 e-mail: idealab@sknscoe.ac.in  Website: https://www.sknscoe.ac.in 

Dr. K. J. Karande 
M. Tech., Ph.D. (E&TC Engg.) 

PRINCIPAL 

Dr. S. G. Kulkarni 
M. E., Ph.D. (Mechanical Engg.) 

VICE PRINCIPAL & CO-COORDINATOR 

Dr. C. P. Pise 
M. E., Ph.D. (Civil Engg.) 

COORDINATOR 

 
 Inventory of Equipment, Consumables and Tools  

 B3 :  Mandatory Tools 
Sr  Equipment Name  Qty  Total in Rs 

1 Hacksaw 5 1190 
2 Micro Chisel Set 3 2295 
3 Pliers 3 969 
4 Manual PCB Drilling Machine 3 765 
5 PCB power Drilling Machine 3 13260 
6 Cordless Drilling Machines 2 12070 
7 Jigsaw Machines 2 12070 
8 Power Circular Sa 2 13600 
9 Files Set 2 3060 

10 File Handles 1 34 
11 Needle Files 2 1870 
12 Pipe Vice 2 3230 
13 Mini HackSaw 5 510 
14 Ball Peen Hammer 5 1615 
15  Steel Shaft Claw Hammer 5 1445 
16 Nylon Mallet 5 11050 
17 Rubber Mallet 5 1530 
18 Allen Key Set 3 918 
19 Dremel multi tool kit 2 9520 
20 Double ended spanner sets 2 2108 
21 12 Piece Open ended Spanner Set 2 2108 
22 Belt and Disc Sanding Machine 1 24650 
23 Scroll Saw Machine 1 12750 
24 Tool Wall covering Perforator 3 11730 
25   Dremel Moto Saw 1 64600 
26   Benchtop Grinder Machine 1 23630 
27 Power Return Measuring Tape 5 2975 
28 Tri Square 8" 5 1530 
29 Stainless Steel Rule 5 425 
30 Spirit Level 5 2125 
31 Dremel Cordless Rotary Tool 1 9350 
32 Impact Drill 3 12495 
33 Digital Vernier Caliper 5 24650 
34 Power Router 1 15640 
35 Ratchet Set 2 5100 
36 Router Bit Starter 1 8670 
37 Scroll Saw Machine 1 204 
38 Sewing Machine 1 11900 

  Sub Total 327037 
  GST 18 % 58866 

    Total  385903 


